
Hershberger

10
th

5th

Rugby

Cove

Routt

Ferncliff

Flo
ral

an
d

10t
h

Hunt

Burrell

I-581

"J

n

William Fleming
High School

n
Roanoke Academy

for Math
and Science

Valley
View
Mall

Eureka
Park

11: Third Street Station to Valley View
16: Valley View to Third Street Station

Grandview

Fairland

Abbott

Leo
n

Florid
a

19t
h/A

ndr
ews

16t
h

14t
h

12t
h

8th 6th 5th

Loudon

5th

Wells

n

Gainsboro
Library

Round Hill
Elementary

School

Ga
ins

bo
ro

Dunbar

Whitten

Liberty

Hunt
Greenhurst

Courtland

Huff

Va
nco

uve
rEd
inb

urg
h

Ma
rr

Target
Oakla

nd

n

Cumberland

Patton

Madison

Lincoln
Terrace

Elementary

Avalon

Main Stay
New Horizons

Guildhall
Golfside

8th

Lib
ert

y

Hershberger

WFHS

Hoba
ck

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Cove
Ferncliff

LewisGale

Dollar Tree

E

Dupree

Ring Rd

Miracle Ear

Map/Schedule effective 1/1/23

Flo
ral

an
d

ª

ª

ª
Oakland

Preston

Truman

Angell

Oakland

Williamson

ª
ªª

Staunton

10t
h

Ordway

Greenland 10th

Loudon

Basic: $1.75
Discounted: $0.85 (Valley Metro ID)
Free transfer: Ask the driver
    upon boarding your first bus
For information on 
multi-ride passes,
visit www.valleymetro.com/fares

Fares

ª
Harri

son

Legend

¯

n

Bus Stop
ADA-Accessible Bus Stop
1 Timepoint

Point of Interest
School

St
ree

t N
am

e

Street Name
Outbound Route
Inbound Route

www.valleymetro.com            540-982-2222
Third Street Station: 325 Salem Ave, SW
Valley Metro Admin: 1108 Campbell Ave, SE

ª Stop not served on snow route

kj
Snow
Route

3rd Street
Station

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:15
8:15

"J

AM times shown in light text

Walmart

5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:45
8:45

Monday - Saturday

PM times shown in bold text

E

Departure Timetable

ª
Loudon


