11: Third Street Station to Valley View

16: Valley View to Third Street Station



Oakland

Madison

Patton

Wells Loudon

X Loudon

Gainsboro Library

Map/Schedule effective 1/1/23 William Fleming High School Ferncliff Cove Routh Ordway Ordway Hershberger Ordway Guildhall Golfside

Departure Timetable

Monday - Saturday

	E
3rd Street Station	Walmart
	5:45
6:15	6:45
7:15	7:45
8:15	8:45
9:15	9:45
10:15	10:45
11:15	11:45
12:15	12:45
1:15	1:45
2:15	2:45
3:15	3:45
4:15	4:45
5:15	5:45
6:15	6:45
7:15	7:45
8:15	8:45

AM times shown in light text

PM times shown in bold text

Target Cumberland 10th Elementary School Courtland Greenhurst Roanoke Academy for Math and Science Liberty Dupree Eureka Park Lincoln Whitten Dunl Staunton • Terrace Elementary Dunbar

Legend

Bus Stop

ADA-Accessible Bus Stop

Timepoint

Outbound Route

- **⊗** Stop not served on snow route
- Point of Interest

School



www.vallevmetro.com

Third Street Station: 325 Salem Ave, SW Valley Metro Admin: 1108 Campbell Ave, SE

540-982-2222

Fares

Basic: \$1.75

Discounted: \$0.85 (Valley Metro ID)
Free transfer: Ask the driver
upon boarding your first bus

For information on multi-ride passes, visit www.valleymetro.com/fares